RADIO UTILITY

Stazioni meteo RTTY

Frequenza [Nominativo |Stazione Country/Itu
111.30 SOA 211 Warsaw Meteo POL
129.50 SOA 212 Warsaw Meteo POL
147.30 DDH 47 Hamburg Meteo D
2195.50 DHM 44 Grengel Meteo D
2592.00 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
2690.70 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
2720.00 RDE 73 Samara Meteo RUS
2822.00 DHN 37 Grengel Meteo D
3172.50 IMB 1 Rome Meteo |
3196.00 Prague Meteo CZE
3279.00 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
3290.00 Kiyev Meteo UKR
3302.00 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
3350.00 BAA Beijing Meteo CHN
3550.00 YMA 20 Ankara Meteo TUR
3558.00 5ST Antananarivo Meteo MDG
3590.00 ROF 71 Novosibirsk Meteo RUS
3655.00 RVZ 73 Arkhangelsk Meteo RUS
3710.00 RGJ 61 Samara Meteo RUS
3745.00 HZN Jeddah Meteo ARS
3750.00 RBV 71 Tashkent Meteo uzB
3825.50 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
3959.00 SUU Cairo Meteo EGY
4002.00 YRR 2 Bucharest Meteo ROU
4018.00 ZRO 5 Pretoria Meteo AFS
4045.00 YRR 4 Bucharest Meteo ROU
4051.40 JEC Cardinala Meteo J
4060.00 VD 55 Delhi Meteo IND
4336.00 Prague Meteo CZE
4442.50 RGC 72 Kiyev Meteo UKR
4445.00 RYP 26 Khabarovsk Meteo RUS
4482.00 BJZ 25 Wuhan Meteo CHN
4489.00 GFL 26 Bracknell Meteo G
4530.00 RGJ 62 Samara Meteo RUS
4560.00 RKR 74 Irkutsk Meteo RUS
4570.00 HZN 46 Jeddah Meteo ARS
4583.00 DDK 2 Hamburg Meteo D
4785.50 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
4788.00 6VU 23 Dakar Meteo SEN
4794.00 BLM 66 Chengdu Meteo CHN
4813.00 LZA 8 Sofia Meteo BUL
4903.00 DHM 44 Grengel Meteo D
4905.00 BSB 22 Lanzhou Meteo CHN
4922.50 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
5083.00 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
5140.00 RWW 73 Moscow Meteo RUS
5180.00 BAA 9 Beijing Meteo CHN
5269.00 DHJ 51 Grengel Meteo D
5315.00 BJZ 27 Wuhan Meteo CHN




5344.00
5345.00
5400.00
5430.00
5731.00
5740.00
5887.50
6830.00
6835.00
6920.00
6970.00
6985.00
7319.00
7350.00
7397.00
7461.00
7510.00
7512.00
7552.50
7580.00
7625.00
7646.00
7685.00
7715.00
7760.00
7815.00
7855.00
9041.00
9060.00
9193.00
10130.00
10169.00
10205.00
10215.00
10299.00
10320.00
10384.00
10423.00
10551.30
10650.00
10686.00
11039.00
11063.00
11125.00
11450.00
11453.00
11638.00
12075.00
12313.00
12793.00
12922.00
13526.00
13530.00
13542.00
14340.00
14356.00

9DM 9
RSW 71
YOG 37
RVM 45
YRR 4
HZN
IMB 2
RDW 72
GFL 22
RGC 70
RBT 54
BSB 29
Suu
BAF 44
HSW 64
5YE
HZN
ZRO 2
5ST 41
VVD 57
HZN 47
DDH 7
RBV 75
RCU 71
RGH 77
BAA 22
ROK 24
5YE
RCU 73
BAA 23
RBX 73
HSW 63
RTP 78
HZN 48
HSW 62
BAA 8
5YE
YMA 20
GFL 23
BJZ 23
9DM 17
DDH 9
LZzU 2
HZN
RDD 77
IMB 3
DDK 8
VVD 62
5YE
RNO
BPK 32
DHJ 51
RVW 53
ZRO 3
BAF 47

GFL 24

Tehran Meteo
Arkhangelsk Meteo
Bucharest Meteo
Tashkent Meteo
Bucharest Meteo
Jeddah Meteo
Rome Meteo
Khabarovsk Meteo, SE
Bracknell Meteo
Kiyev Meteo
Irkutsk Meteo
Lanzhou Meteo
Cairo Meteo
Beijing Meteo
Bangkok Meteo
Nairobi Meteo
Jeddah Meteo
Pretoria Meteo
Antananarivo Meteo
Delhi Meteo
Jeddah Meteo
Hamburg Meteo
Moscow Meteo
Novosibirsk Meteo
Arkhangelsk Meteo
Beijing Meteo
Moscow Meteo
Nairobi Meteo
Novosibirsk Meteo
Beijing Meteo
Tashkent Meteo
Bangkok Meteo
Irkutsk Meteo
Jeddah Meteo
Bangkok Meteo
Beijing Meteo
Nairobi Meteo
Ankara Meteo
Bracknell Meteo
Wuhan Meteo
Tehran Meteo
Hamburg Meteo
Sofia Meteo
Jeddah Meteo
Moscow Meteo
Rome Meteo
Hamburg Meteo
Delhi Meteo
Nairobi Meteo
Moscow Meteo
Beijing Meteo
Grengel Meteo
Moscow Meteo
Pretoria Meteo
Beijing Meteo

Bracknell Meteo

IRN

RUS
ROU
uzB
ROU
ARS

RUS

UKR
RUS
CHN
EGY
CHN
THA
KEN
ARS
AFS
MDG
IND
ARS

RUS
RUS
RUS
CHN
RUS
KEN
RUS
CHN
uzB
THA
RUS
ARS
THA
CHN
KEN
TUR

CHN
IRN

BUL
ARS
RUS

IND

KEN
RUS
CHN

RUS
AFS
CHN




14467.30
15566.00
16183.00
17163.00
17400.00
17441.50
17521.00
17553.00
17590.00
18230.00
18242.00
18254.00
19400.00
19747.50
23370.00

DDH 8
RTC 26
5YE
RNO
5ST 83
5YE
HSW 61
9DM 27
HZN 49
GFL 25
ZRO 4
Suu
VVD 69
6VU 79
HZN 50

Hamburg Meteo
Novosibirsk Meteo
Nairobi Meteo
Moscow Meteo
Antananarivo Meteo
Nairobi Meteo
Bangkok Meteo
Tehran Meteo
Jeddah Meteo
Bracknell Meteo
Pretoria Meteo
Cairo Meteo

Delhi Meteo
Dakar Meteo
Jeddah Meteo

RUS
KEN
RUS
MDG
KEN
THA
IRN
ARS

AFS
EGY
IND

SEN
ARS




